School starts for students on Sept. 5, 2017

Allegany-Limestone Central School
2017-2018 School Calendar
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First day of school Sept. 5 D

Schools/Offices Closed
Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day
Mon. Oct. 9 Columbus Day
Fri. Nov. 10 Veteran’s Day
Nov. 23, 24 Thanksgiving
Dec. 25, 26, 29, Jan. 1 Winter
Recess

Mon. Jan. 15 M. L. King Day
Mon. Feb. 19 President’s Day
Friday March 30 Good Friday
Mon. May 28 Memorial Day

Offices Open D
Sept. 1

Wed. Nov. 22

Winter Recess Dec. 27, 28

Feb. Break 20-23

Spring Break April 2-6

May 25

Staff Development & O
Rating Days

Aug. 30, 31

Fri. Oct. 6

Fri. Jan. 26

Fri. March 9

June 22

Additional Notations
Parent/Teacher Conferences <>

Early Release for Elementary A

Students
<

End of Marking Period

Special Events/Test Dates

Open House ALES Aug. 30
M/HS Sept. 14

Freshman Welcome Sept. 7

Homecoming Oct. 13

Gr. 3-8 ELANYS Test April 10-17
Gr. 3-8 Math NYS Test May 1-8
Arts Festival
Regents Week Jan. 22-25
June 12-21
Transition Global Exam June 5

Graduation June 24

Sem.1  Students 90 Staff’ 94
Sem.2  Students 90 Staff’ 92
Total: Students 180  Staff 186

Snow day excess (in order): 1/26,
3/9
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